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I  WALENTYNKOWE  ZAWODY  PŁYWACKIE
BYDGOSZCZ, 16.2.2019

Statystyka medalowa Wszystkie konkurencje

Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

12 lat

1. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 3 2 2 3 2 4 6 4 6 16
2. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL 2 - 2 1 1 - 3 1 2 6
3. Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL 1 3 - 1 1 - 2 4 - 6
4. KS Aqua 03402 POL 1 - 1 1 - - 2 - 1 3
5. UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Góra Byd. 01702 POL - - - 1 2 - 1 2 - 3
6. MKS ,,Astoria'' Bydgoszcz 02202 POL 1 - 1 - - 1 1 - 2 3
7. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 POL - 2 1 - - 1 - 2 2 4
8. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2
9. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

10. UKS ,,Ósemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

11 lat

1. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 POL 3 1 1 3 1 1 6 2 2 10
2. UKS Żabianka Gdańsk 02510 POL 2 - 3 1 1 - 3 1 3 7
3. UKS ,,Ósemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL - 2 - 2 - - 2 2 - 4
4. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL 1 3 4 - - 4 1 3 8 12
5. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - 1 1 1 1 1 1 3
6. UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Góra Byd. 01702 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
7. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 1 - - - - - 1 - - 1
8. MTP ,,Lublinianka'' 01103 POL - - - - 3 - - 3 - 3
9. Toruń Multisport Team 02602 POL - 1 - - - - - 1 - 1

 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
11. KS Aqua 03402 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

10 lat

1. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 POL 2 2 - 4 - - 6 2 - 8
2. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
3. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL 1 3 2 - - 1 1 3 3 7
4. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 POL - 1 - 1 2 - 1 3 - 4
5. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL 1 - 3 - - - 1 - 3 4
6. UKS ,,Ósemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL - - - - 2 - - 2 - 2
7. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - - - 1 2 - 1 2 3
8. KS Aqua 03402 POL - - - - - 2 - - 2 2
9. UKS-ZS 27 Osowa Góra Byd. 01702 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

15 lat

1. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 POL 5 - - 7 5 2 12 5 2 19
2. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2

14 lat

1. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 POL 1 4 2 4 2 2 5 6 4 15
2. Uks Czwórka Nakło 02902 POL 4 1 - - - 2 4 1 2 7
3. KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - - 1 - - 1 - - 1
4. St. KP Olimpia Świecie 03102 POL - - 2 - 1 - - 1 2 3
5. MUKP ,,Przyjazne Wody'' 03002 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1

 Uks ,,Orka'' 02302 POL - - - - 1 - - 1 - 1
7. KS Rekiny Osielsko 02402 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1
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Mężczyzn Kobiet Wszystkie
Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Złoty SrebrnyBrązowy Razem

13 lat

1. MKS SP 63 Bydgoszcz 00202 POL - - - 2 1 1 2 1 1 4
2. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 POL 2 - - - 1 - 2 1 - 3
3. Uks ,,Orka'' 02302 POL - - - 2 - - 2 - - 2

 UKS Tytan-65 Bydgoszcz 01302 POL 2 - - - - - 2 - - 2
5. MUKS Rekin Bydgoszcz 01602 POL - 3 1 1 - 1 1 3 2 6
6. UKS ,,Ósemka'' przy ZS nr.8 00402 POL 1 1 - - - - 1 1 - 2
7. KP Delfin Włocławek 00502 POL - 1 1 - 1 - - 2 1 3
8. KS Rekiny Osielsko 02402 POL - - - - 1 1 - 1 1 2

 KTP Iskra Konin 04115 POL - - 1 - 1 - - 1 1 2
10. Uks Czwórka Nakło 02902 POL - - 1 - - 1 - - 2 2
11. UKS ,,KURORT'' Ciechocinek 02102 POL - - - - - 1 - - 1 1

 Włocławski Klub Nurkowy Jacque 02002 POL - - 1 - - - - - 1 1

13 - 15 lat

1. MUKS ''Piętnastka'' 00802 POL 1 1 1 - - - 1 1 1 3


